
July 
August 
September 

Annoal Fee - To be paid in June 2000 2,000 2,000 
Monthlv Fee - To be paid before 10th of Every Month 
June 1,000 1,100 1,100 

1,000 1,100 1,100 1,100 
1,000 1,100 1,100 1,100 
1,000 1,100 1,100 1,100 
1,000 1,100 1,100 1,100 
1,000 1,100 1.100 1,100 

October 
November 
December 
January 
February 
March 

FEE TYPE 

Exarm Fee Sem I 
Exam Fee Sem II 
|Activity Fee 

Admission Fee 

MULAYANKAVU 
PIN -679 337 

US N 

SREE SARASWATHY VIDYANIKETHAN, MULAYANKAVU 

NIK 

KIRAN ARUN UDAYA 

1,000 
1,000 

FEE STRUCTURE - ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 

1,000 

12,000 

1,100 
1,100 
1,100 

500 

13,500 

1,100 
1,100 
1.100 

500 

13,500 

2,000 

1,100 

1,100 
500 

500 

2,000 

s\23 
MANAGER 

1,100 
1,100 

500 

IIJ 

S00 

Sree Saraswathy vidyanikethan 
MULAYANKAVU 

2,000 

1,100 1,100 1,100 1,200 1,200 
1,100 1,100 1,100 1,200 1,200 
1,100 1,100 1,100 1,200 1,200 
1,100 1,100 1,100 1,200 1,200 
1,100 1,100 1,100 1,200 1,200 
1,100 1,100 1,100 1,200 1,200 

1,100 
1,100 

14,000 14,000 14,000 

500 

For New Admission Rs.3,000 for Pre-Primary to Class IX 

S00 

IV 

2,000 

1,100 
500 
500 

2,000 

14,000 

1,200 

500 

VI 

500 

2,000 

1,200 
1,200 

500 
500 

VII 

PRINCIPAL 

2,000 

1,200 

1,200 

1,200 

1,200 
1,200 1,200 1,200 

1,200 1,200 1,200 1.200 
1,200 1,200 1200 1,200 
1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 
1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 

1,200 
1,200 

500 
500 

15,000 15,000 15,000 

VIII IX 

Sree Saraswathy vidyanikethan 
MULAYANKAVU 

2,000 2,000 2,000 

1,200 1,200 

1.200 
1,200 1,200 

600 

1,200 1,200 

600 

1,200 
600 
600 

15,200 15,200 

1,200 
1200 
1,200 
1200 

600 
600 

15,200 

1,000 1,100 1,100 1,100 
1,100 
1,100 

(Pre-KG)| (LKG)|(UKG) 

1,100 1,100 1,100 1,200 1,200 
1,100 1,100 1,100 1,200 1.200 

1,100 1,200 

1,200 1,200 1.200 
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