## SREE SARASWATHY VIDYANIKETHAN, MULAYANKAVU

## FEE STRUCTURE - ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

THE THE THE TEAR 2023-24													
FEE TYPE	KIRAN (Pre-KG)	ARUN (LKG)	UDAYA (UKG)	I	п	Ш	IV	v	VI	VII	VIII	IX	x
Approx To be said in Lea	2000											_	
Annual Fee - To be paid in June	2000		2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000
Monthly Fee - To be paid before	10th of Ever	y Month										-,,,,,,	2,000
June	1,000	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,200	1,200	1,200	1,200	1,200	1,200
July	1,000	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,200	1,200	1,200		-	1,200
August	1,000	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,200	1,200	1,200	1,200	,	
September	1,000	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,200	1,200	1,200		1,200	1,200
October	1,000	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,200		_	1,200	1,200	1,200
November	1,000	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100		1,200	1,200	1,200	1,200	1,200
December	1,000	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100		1,200	1,200	1,200	1,200	1,200	1,200
January	1,000	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100	,	1,100	1,200	1,200	1,200	1,200	1,200	1,200
February	1,000	1,100	1,100	1,100		1,100	1,100	1,200	1,200	1,200	1,200	1,200	1,200
March	1,000	1,100	1,100	_	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,200	1,200	1,200	1,200	1,200	1,200
Exam Fee Sem I	1,000	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,200	1,200	1,200	1,200	1,200	1,200
Exam Fee Sem II				500	500	500	500	500	500	500	600	600	600
Activity Fee		500	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	600	600	600
	12.000	500	500	4									
Admission Fee	12,000	13,500	13,500	14,000	14,000	14,000	14,000	15,000	15,000	15,000	15,200	15,200	15,200
Admission ree	For New Admission Rs.3,000 for Pre-Primary to Class IX									-,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	20,200	25,200	13,200

MANAGER
Sree Saraswathy vidyanikethan
MULAYANKAVU

PRINCIPAL
Sree Saraswathy vidyanikethan
MULAYANKAVU

MULAYANKAVU O PIN - 679 337